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12.

14.
15.

27.

30.

34,

37.

44,

2e periode IMedemink IEnkhuizen ILisse 't Zand

Theo Aardenburg 26 13 30 60
Ayden Stein 10 8 14 58
Barry Opdam 33 19 27 52
Henk Wanders 23 19 21 23
Hans Bak 0 11 25 22
Wim Hartog 0 0 0 22
Kees Knijnenburg 16 0 17 21
Wybo Lelieveld 0 0 0 21
Daan lJperlaan 16 16 22 20
Eric Goedhart 10 18 23 20
Tom Stadman 18 15 23 20
Gerrie de Groot-Meester 15 8 7 18
J.E.J. Kos 22 11 23 18
Gerard Jungbacker 24 26 13 17
Ben Niersman 14 13 29 16
Cees Overweel 0 0 0 16
Cheyenne vd Bosch 23 18 22 16
Erwin Limmen 11 18 17 16
Francina van der Beek 21 34 13 16
Hans Neesen 26 18 25 16
John Kossen 16 9 16 16
Mardina Woord 18 15 11 16
Marga Lindemans 20 26 32 16
Milenka vd Bosch 31 19 28 16
René van Delft 17 26 25 16
Wil Verduin 35 11 26 16
Arjan Molenaar 16 14 23 15
Jur Visser 27 9 15 15
Leon Zoetemelk 26 13 27 15
Alex Koster 20 21 21 14
Corina Zitman 14 16 26 14
Germain Ebbeling 22 14 20 14
Mark Bos 26 22 23 14
C.P.Venema 20 19 29 13
Miranda Slootbeek 10 18 19 13
Roland Ligtenberg 13 4 19 13
Aad van Diest 24 26 29 11
Ben Beentjes 26 29 23 11
Chris Elderbroek 0 0 33 11
Frits Taag 22 18 16 11
Jan van Grieken 23 14 20 11
Jeroen Veenboer 23 18 27 11
Ria lJperlaan 30 0 30 11
Andre Uljee 17 18 32 10
Frans Jansen 18 13 24 10
Hans Sinnige 0 22 25 10
Lia Slootbeek 6 12 23 10
Rogier Borsjes 19 12 17 10
Tips KB-draverijen.nl 20 18 26 10

Totaal




51.

62.

65.

71.

73.
74.

Ton Zuidgeest
Ap Opdam
Casper Brussee
Frans vd Loos
Gé Hilgersom
Gerard Hoek

Helmien van Noordenburg

Jeroen Bakker

Kees Duijnisveld

Sem Hilgersom

Teun Kool

Yuri van Buren
Ashley van Meeteren
Henk Beers

Martin Timmer

Cees Kuilman

Jan van Duivenvoorde
Lenie Zuidgeest

Mats Ligthart

Peter Welp

Saskia van der Loos
Fred Frelin

Ruud de Groot
Gertjan Vis

Ferry Elderbroek

27
31

23
20
16
23
22

22
26
26
10
14
16
14
26
13
28
16

10
11
28
16

26
26
12
13
16
22
14
20
18
19

19

12
27
17
21
18
22
22
18
21

12
26

25

24
26
22
18
29
27
17
23
26
30
22
30
23
21
17
29
12
17
17
28
17
11
19
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